Statement of Immovable Property

Immovable Property Returns

Statement of Immovable Property for the Calendar Year Ending 2015 of ACS Officers

Name of the Officer
UDAYADITYA GOGOI

Batch
DR-99

Collector

Basic Pay with Grade Total Allowance (Rs.) Gross Pay (Rs.) Total Deduction (Rs.) Net Salary (Rs.)
Pay (Rs.)

37116

64366

Occupation/Designation
Collector

| | Precise location | Nature of Land | Extent of Interest (%) | Land-use pattern1 | Value of the Land & House/ Building/Flat (Rs.) | | Polotionohin | From whom | Annual income | |
|---|---|-------------------|------------------------------|----------------------|---|-------------------|---------------------------------|--|-------------------------|---|
| # | | | | | At the time of acquiring/ purchase2 | Present Value2 | Relationship to the officer3 | From whom acquired <mark>4</mark> | from the property (Rs.) | Remarks |
| 1 | Mauza: Beltola Revenue: Japorigog Dag No: 1940 Patta No: 951 Net Area: 1-10 Kattha- Lessa | Residential | 20 | Residential | Gift | Not assesed | self | Acquired by: Gift Date of Actualization 2006-01-24 From whom acquired From elder brother Nitul Gogoi vide Deed no.685/06 | 0 | |
| 2 | Mauza: Ulubari Revenue: Ramchahill Dag No: 315 Patta No: 34 Net Area: 2-0 Kattha | Residential | 50 | Residential | 100000 | not assesed | self | Acquired by: Purchase Date of Actualization 2005-05-25 From whom acquired Purchased from Nirupama Dutta, resident of Silpukhuri, Ghy | 60000 | Availed loan from HDFC Bank |
| 3 | Mauza: Beltola Revenue: Borsajai Dag No: 1752 Patta No: 388 Net Area: 3-0 Kattha | Residential | 50 | Vacant | 90000 | Not assesed | self | Acquired by: Purchase Date of Actualization 2007-09-14 From whom acquired Purchased from Masai Khan, S/O Bash Khan, Nalbari | 0 | |
| 4 | Mauza: Beltola Revenue: Sarusajai Dag No: 864 Patta No: 503 Net Area: 1-17 Kattha | Agricultural | 0 | Paddy field | 89189 | Not assesed | Spouse | Acquired by: Purchase Date of Actualization 2004-08-24 From whom acquired Purchased from Pranab Barman, Sarumotoria, Guwahati | 12000 | Availed loan from PNB, Rampur Branch |

- 1 Particulars of House/ Building/ Flat over the plot of land
- 2 Value of the Land & House/ Building/ Flat
- 3 If not in own name, state in whose name & His /Her relationship to the officer
- 4 How acquired, whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with dates of actualization & name with details from whom acquired

I hereby declare that the declaration made above is complete, true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 29/01/2016 UDAYADITYA GOGOI